Day Date

Monday Nov. 28
Monday Nov. 28

Wednesday Nov. 30
Wednesday Nov. 30

Tuesday Dec. 6
Tuesday Dec. 6

Monday Dec. 12
Monday Dec. 12

Tuesday Jan. 3

Monday Jan. 9
Monday Jan. 9

Wednesday Jan.18
Wednesday Jan. 18

Monday Jan. 23
Monday Jan. 23

Soccer Playoffs Feb. 6-9™" @ Christ Episcopal/Northlake

2022/23 HGS Soccer Schedule

Opponent

Christ Episcopal (JVB)
Christ Episcopal (VG)

St. Joseph (JVB)
St. Joseph (VG)

Our Lady of the Lake (JVB)
Our Lady of the Lake (VG)

Lake Castle (VG)
Holy Family (JVB)

Mary Queen of Peace (JVB)

St. Joseph (JVB)
St. Joseph (VG)

Northlake (JVB)
Northlake (VG)

PCA (VG)
Lake Castle (JVB)

Dates & times are subject to change

Site

CES
CES

STA
STA

Chappapeela
Chappapeela

STA
STA

MQP

STA
STA

STA
STA

STA or Chapp.
STA or Chapp.

Time

4:30
5:45

5:00
6:15

4:00
5:15

5:00
6:15

4:00

5:00
6:15

4:00
5:15

4:00
5:15



